
#4 Andrew Kennedy (GFC)

Darrell Wilkie (WAP)

BYE

BYE
Brandon Goetz (MIN)

#6 Scott Thingstad (JAM)

BYE

Matt Jensen (WIL)

#8 Myles Salinas (DHS)

BYE

Jeremiah Lafazio (RCS)

BYE

Zach Schaible (CHS)

#5 Luke Schieve (GFRR)
BYE

Jamie Holmer (FRZ)

BYE
#3 Konah Azure (TMC)

#3 Konah Azure D;3-1

Darrell Wilkie D;9-6

#2 Jake Bruns (FS)

BYE

David Anderson (FN)

Josh Johnson (MAN)
BYE
#7 Keith Mayer (ABER)

BYE

Josh Schuh (BHS)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

#1 Jon Tolbert (DL)

#2 Jake Bruns D;7-0

#5 L. Schieve D;5-0

#2 J. Bruns D;12-10;SV

#3 K. Azure F;1:31

#5 L. Schieve D;8-3

#1 J. Tolbert F;4:47

#1 J. Tolbert F;5:00

#8 M. Salinas F;0:43

#5 L. Schieve F;1:23

#4 A. Kennedy F;3:01

#3 K. Azure F;1:07

#6 S. Thingstad F;1:08

#7 K. Mayer F;2:45

#2 J. Bruns F;0:45

#2 J. Bruns

B. Goetz

D. Anderson F;1:40

#7 K. Mayer

#6 S. Thingstad

J. Holmer

J. Schuh

#3 K. Azure

#4 A. Kennedy

D. Wilkie

M. Jensen

#5 L. Schieve

#8 M. Salinas

Z. Schaible

J. Lafazio

#1 J. Tolbert

BYE

BYE

Josh Johnson (MAN)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
BYE

Brandon Goetz (MIN)

BYE

David Anderson (FN)

BYE

Jamie Holmer (FRZ)

BYE

Josh Schuh (BHS)

BYE

Darrell Wilkie (WAP)

BYE

Matt Jensen (WIL)

J. Johnson

Zach Schaible (CHS)

BYE

Jeremiah Lafazio (RCS)
J. Lafazio

J. Johnson F;0:18

M. Jensen

D. Wilkie

J. Schuh

J. Holmer

B. Goetz

D. Anderson

J. Lafazio F;3:49

D. Wilkie F;2:01

#7 Keith Mayer (ABER)

J. Schuh F;0:32

#8 Myles Salinas (DHS)

B. Goetz F;0:27

#4 Andrew Kennedy (GFC)

#4 A. Kennedy F;1:19

#8 M. Salinas F;4:08

D. Wilkie F;1:31

#6 S. Thingstad D;1-0

#1 Jon Tolbert (DL)

#6 S. Thingstad F;3:46

#4 A. Kennedy D;3-0

#3 Konah Azure (TMC)

#4 Andrew Kennedy D;1-0

#4 A. Kennedy F;4:30

#1 J. Tolbert D;3-2

D. Wilkie

#8 M. Salinas

#6 S. Thingstad

#3 K. Azure
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Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

#6 Scott Thingstad (JAM)
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#2 J. Bruns F;1:30
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